
FINANCIAL AID 
AWARDEDFINANCIAL AID 

AWARDED
FINANCIAL AID 
AWARDED

FAMILY
INCOME STUDENTS TOTAL

AVERAGE
FINANCIAL
AID PER
STUDENT

AVERAGE  
NET TUITION
OBLIGATION

Less than 

$50,000

$50,001 to

$75,000

$75,001 to

$100,000

$100,001 to

$125,000

$125,001 to

$150,000

$150,001

and greater

140

95

96

106

112

222

$1,590,613

$1,128,300

$984,966

$859,915

$792,117

$1,100,748

$11,362

$11,877

$10,260

$8,112

$7,072

$4,958

$6,988

$6,473

$8,090

$10,238

$11,278

$13,392

Total 771 $6,456,659 $8,940 $9,410

**For Reference Purposes Only -- Not intended as an offer of aid based upon family income**

Many other factors are considered, including but not limited to family size, children in private school, lifestyle

indicators such as vehicle(s) and home(s), sources of income (employment vs. self-employment), unique situations

and other factors.

Individual Financial Aid awards are determined using the FACTS Grant & Aid Process. Applications for the Class of
2025 are due in November 2020 with notification in late December 2020.

This data is based upon total financial aid awarded as of September 16, 2020.

2020-2021 School Year

Average Financial Aid does not include the additional assistance awarded by the Ohio Department of Education’s

Cleveland Scholarship and EdChoice Programs available to students in eligible school districts.

Due to COVID-19, Saint Ignatius High School established a Family Tuition Relief Fund. Forty-one families in the Class

of 2024 received a total of $89,150 of additional aid. Families who applied were granted additional aid based on a

proven need due to a layoff, furlough or other financial hardship due to the pandemic.




	2020-2021 FINANCIAL AID AWARDED
	Stratified Aid Graph including vouchers



