

## FINANCIAL AID AWARDED

2020-2021 School Year

FAMILY INCOME	STUDENTS	TOTAL	AVERAGE FINANCIAL AID PER STUDENT	AVERAGE NET TUITION OBLIGATION
Less than \$50,000	140	\$1,590,613	\$11,362	\$6,988
\$50,001 to \$75,000	95	\$1,128,300	\$11,877	\$6,473
\$75,001 to \$100,000	96	\$984,966	\$10,260	\$8,090
\$100,001 to \$125,000	106	\$859,915	\$8,112	\$10,238
\$125,001 to \$150,000	112	\$792,117	\$7,072	\$11,278
\$150,001 and greater	222	\$1,100,748	\$4,958	\$13,392
Total	771	\$6,456,659	\$8,940	\$9,410

## \*\*For Reference Purposes Only -- Not intended as an offer of aid based upon family income\*\*

- Many other factors are considered, including but not limited to family size, children in private school, lifestyle indicators such as vehicle(s) and home(s), sources of income (employment vs. self-employment), unique situations and other factors.
- Average Financial Aid does not include the additional assistance awarded by the Ohio Department of Education's Cleveland Scholarship and EdChoice Programs available to students in eligible school districts.
- Individual Financial Aid awards are determined using the FACTS Grant & Aid Process. Applications for the Class of 2025 are due in November 2020 with notification in late December 2020.
- Due to COVID-19, Saint Ignatius High School established a Family Tuition Relief Fund. Forty-one families in the Class of 2024 received a total of \$89,150 of additional aid. Families who applied were granted additional aid based on a proven need due to a layoff, furlough or other financial hardship due to the pandemic.
- This data is based upon total financial aid awarded as of September 16, 2020.

